
Upcoming Events 

Presented in Roberts Recital Hall unless specified otherwise. 

Tuesday, Oct 22, 7:30pm 

Thursday, Oct 24, 7:30pm 

Sunday, Oct 27, 3:00pm 

Monday, Oct 28, 7:30pm 

Tuesday, Oct 29, 7:30pm 

Sunday, Nov 3, 3:00pm 

University Orchestra 

UAH Wind Ensemble 
@ First Baptist Church, Huntsville 

Faculty Recital: Phil Weaver, guitar 

UAH Choirs 
@ Covenant Presbyterian Church 

Haunted Piano Experience 

Percussion Ensemble 

Thursday, Nov 7, 7:30pm CONSTELLATION: Sung/Chang Duo, vln/pno 

Saturday, Nov 16, 9am-6pm 

Tuesday, Nov 19, 7:30pm 

Thursday, Nov 21, 7:30pm 

Saturday, Nov 23, 7:30pm 

Monday, Dec 2, 7:30pm 

Double Reed Day 

Tuba/Euphonium Studio Recital 

Student Recital: Nguyen Vo, piano 

Computer Ensemble 

Woodwinds Chamber Ensemble 

*************************************************************************** 

Saturday, Dec 7, 7:30pm Peace on Earth w/ Indigo Girls 
@ VBC Concert Hall 

uah.edu/peace 

For information on all UAH Department of Music events 

uah.edu/music/events 

The University of Alabama in Huntsville is an accredited institutional 
member of the National Association of Schools of Music. 

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC 
THE UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE 

and 

CONSTELLATION Concert Series 

presents 

Ken Ortlepp, horn 

with Ron Guthrie, piano 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 

Roberts Recital Hall 

7:30pm 




